TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

CH 621

6:00A
6:30A
7:00A
7:30A
8:00A

8:30A
9:00A
9:30A

10:00A
10:30A
11:00A
11:30A
NOON

12:30P
1:00P

1:30P
2:00P

2:30P
3:00P
3:30P
4:00P

4:30P

5:00P
5:30P
6:00P

6:30P
7:00P

7:30P
8:00P

8:30P
9:00P
9:30P

Open Mic

In Ohio Country Today
Trinity Gospel Temple
Music & the Spoken Word

Keep Moving 7

In Search of the Lord's
Way

Trinity Gospel Temple

Oak Chapel United
Methodist

Grace Church

This Month in Canal Fulton
Massillon Today

Panorama

On Our Watch

Wayne County Sports &
Specials

Keep Moving 8

Massillon Magazine

Stark County Sports &
Specials

Wayne County Sports &
Specials

Health & Happiness

This Month in Canal Fulton
Massillon Today

On Our Watch

Opioid Symposium

Keep Moving 8

Music & the Spoken Word
Family Time

Comic Continuum

Wayne County Sports &
Specials

Panorama
Keep Moving 9
On Our Watch

Massillon Municipal Court TV

Kentucky Afield

Stark County Sports &
Specials

Polka Time
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Health & Happiness

Massillon Today
This Month in Canal Fulton

Massillon Municipal Court
TV

Keep Moving 9
Massillon Today

Open Mic

Health & Happiness
Massillon Magazine

Massillon Municipal Court
TV

Keep Moving 10

Polka Time

Comic Continuum

Family Time

Scots Sports Capsule
Wooster Coaches Corner
Keep Moving 10

Panorama

Massillon Municipal Court
TV

Focus Outdoors

Wooster Coaches Corner

Scots Sports Capsule

Panorama

Family Time
This Month in Canal Fulton

Massillon Today

On Our Watch

Opioid Symposium

Open Mic
Wooster Coaches Corner

Keep Moving 11

This Month in Canal Fulton _

Massillon Municipal Court
TV

Massillon Today

Stark County Sports &
Specials

Wooster City Council

Panorama

Scots Sports Capsule
Wooster Coaches Corner
Family Time

Massillon Municipal Court
TV

Keep Moving 11
This Month in Canal Fulton
On Our Watch

Opioid Symposium

Panorama

Family Time

Massillon Magazine

Comic Continuum

Keep Moving 12

Massillon Municipal Court
TV

On Our Watch

Wooster City Council

Family Time

Scots Sports Capsule
Wooster Coaches Corner
On Our Watch

Massillon Municipal Court
TV

Keep Moving 12
Music & the Spoken Word

Family Time

Massillon Today
Focus Outdoors
Comic Continuum
Open Mic

Kentucky Afield

Wayne County Sports &
Specials

Wooster Coaches Corner

Panorama

Trinity Gospel Temple

Kentucky Afield

In Search of the Lord's
Way

Focus Outdoors
In Ohio Country Today
Keep Moving 7

Scots Sports Capsule
Massillon Today

This Month in Canal Fulton
Wooster Coaches Corner

Stark County Sports &
Specials

Open Mic
Kentucky Afield

Stark County Sports &
Specials

Massillon Today

This Month in Canal Fulton
Open Mic
Keep Moving 10

Stark County Sports &
Specials

Polka Time

Family Time

Panorama

Stark County Sports &
Specials



TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

10:00P

10:30P
11:00P

11:30P

midnight

12:30A
1:00A
1:30A
2:00A
2:30A
3:00A
3:30A
4:00A
4:30A
5:00A

5:30A

Stark County Sports &
Specials

Monday Midnight

Comic Continuum Health & Happiness Stark County Sports & Wayne County Sports &
Specials Specials

Music & the Spoken Word

This Month in Canal Fulton _

Open Mic Panorama

Tuesday Midnight Wednesday Midnight Thursday Midnight Friday Midnight Saturday Midnight

Massillon Municipal Court TV Massillon Municipal Court Massillon Municipal Court Massillon Municipal Court
% TV TV

Keep Moving 7
This Month in Canal Fulton
Family Time

In Search of the Lord's
Way

Panorama Music & the Spoken Word

Wayne County Sports &
Specials

Sunday Midnight

Health & Happiness Fixed

Massillon Magazine Fixed

Polka Time FIXED
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