TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
CH 621							
6:00A	Open Mic	Health & Happiness	Health & Happiness	Health & Happiness	Panorama	Family Time	Massillon Today
6:30A	In Ohio Country Today				Scots Sports Capsule	Scots Sports Capsule	Focus Outdoors
7:00A	Trinity Gospel Temple	This Month in Canal Fulton	Massillon Today	Massillon Magazine	Wooster Coaches Corner	Wooster Coaches Corner	Comic Continuum
7:30A	Music & the Spoken Word	Massillon Today	This Month in Canal Fulton		Family Time	On Our Watch	Open Mic
8:00A	Keep Moving 7	On Our Watch	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Kentucky Afield
8:30A	In Search of the Lord's Way	Opioid Symposium					Right Left
9:00A	Trinity Gospel Temple						Wayne County Sports & Specials
9:30A	Oak Chapel United Methodist						
10:00A	Grace Church	Keep Moving 8	Keep Moving 9	Keep Moving 10	Keep Moving 11	Keep Moving 12	
10:30A		Music & the Spoken Word	Massillon Today		This Month in Canal Fulton	Music & the Spoken Word	
11:00A	This Month in Canal Fulton	Family Time	Open Mic		On Our Watch	Family Time	
11:30A	Massillon Today	Comic Continuum	Random Acts of Music	Kentucky Afield	Opioid Symposium	Rlght Left	
NOON	Panorama	Wayne County Sports & Specials	Rlght Left	Random Acts of Music		Wooster Coaches Corner	Stark County Sports & Specials
12:30P	On Our Watch		Polka Time	On Our Watch		Panorama	
1:00P	Wayne County Sports & Specials			Opioid Symposium	Panorama	Trinity Gospel Temple	
1:30P			Comic Continuum		Family Time	Kentucky Afield	
2:00P			Family Time		Massillon Magazine	In Search of the Lord's Way	Massillon Today
2:30P			Scots Sports Capsule	Open Mic		Focus Outdoors	This Month in Canal Fulton
3:00P		Panorama	Wooster Coaches Corner	Wooster Coaches Corner	Comic Continuum	In Ohio Country Today	Open Mic
3:30P		Keep Moving 9	Keep Moving 10	Keep Moving 11	Keep Moving 12	Keep Moving 7	Keep Moving 10
4:00P	Rlght Left	On Our Watch	Panorama	This Month in Canal Fulton	Right Left	Scots Sports Capsule	Stark County Sports & Specials
4:30P	Keep Moving 8	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Today	
5:00P	Massillon Magazine					This Month in Canal Fulton	
5:30P						Wooster Coaches Corner	
6:00P	Stark County Sports & Specials					Stark County Sports & Specials	Polka Time
6:30P		Kentucky Afield	Focus Outdoors	Massillon Today	On Our Watch		
7:00P		Stark County Sports & Specials	Wooster Coaches Corner	Stark County Sports & Specials	Wooster City Council		Family Time
7:30P			Scots Sports Capsule				Panorama
8:00P	Wayne County Sports & Specials		Panorama			Random Acts of Music	Stark County Sports & Specials
8:30P			Family Time			Open Mic	
9:00P		Polka Time	This Month in Canal Fulton	Wooster City Council		Kentucky Afield	
9:30P			Massillon Today				

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
10:00P		Comic Continuum	Health & Happiness		Stark County Sports & Specials	Wayne County Sports & Specials	Wayne County Sports & Specials
10:30P		Music & the Spoken Word					
11:00P	Stark County Sports & Specials	This Month in Canal Fulton	Rlght Left				
11:30P		Open Mic	Panorama				
	Monday Midnight	Tuesday Midnight	Wednesday Midnight	Thursday Midnight	Friday Midnight	Saturday Midnight	Sunday Midnight
midnight		Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV	Massillon Municipal Court TV		
12:30A							
1:00A							
1:30A							
2:00A							
2:30A							
3:00A							Health & Happiness Fixed
3:30A						Keep Moving 7	
4:00A						This Month in Canal Fulton	Massillon Magazine Fixed
4:30A						Family Time	
5:00A						In Search of the Lord's Way	Polka Time FIXED
5:30A					Panorama	Music & the Spoken Word	